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JBL Jump Fest 2023

KoSice 07.06.2023 - 08.06.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:27

(304) 60 m - Najmladsie Ziacky (2012-2013) :: Séria 1 Beh - sumar
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Meno

PARUSEVOVA Ela
HINTOSOVA Sona

SEBEKOVA Andrea Karla

PLENCNEROVA Olivia
KUZMOVA Jana
KRUPELAKOVA Sofia
ZUBRIKOVA Tamara
VARGOVICOVA Nikola
TRIPCEV Nina
BUJNAKOVA Katarina
FEDICOVA Zoja
ONDOCKOVA Daniela
HARACHOVA Tamara

UZIKOVA Rebeka

OLEJNIKOVA Dorotka

ONDREJCAKOVA Julia
FIGUROVA Noemi
PALOVA Katarina
KOMLOS Liliana
PETRIKOVA Lilien Sara

Nar.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013

2013

2012

2014
2013
2013
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina
Atletika SPORT HROU Pregov

Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
AK Maraton Roznava
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Atletika KosSice o.z.

Atletika Kosice o.z.

Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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	(304) 60 m - Najmladšie žiačky (2012-2013) :: Séria 1 Beh - sumár

